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DKB1 AitKkin County

6/19/12 8:26AM o v
Audit List for Board R
12 Agency AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES Page 3
Vendor Name Rpt Warrant Description Invoice # Account/Formula Description
No. Account/Formula Accr Amount Service Dates Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name
12- 931- 102- 0000- 2045 4,269.64 FTS Payable To Ball Bluff Twp
7001 Town Of Ball Bluff Treasurer 59,210.03 2 Transactions
7002 Town Of Balsam Treasurer
12-931- 103- 0000- 2045 3,114.50 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Balsam Twp
7002 Town Of Balsam Treasurer 3,114.50 1 Transactions
7003 ‘Town Of Beaver Treasurer
12- 931- 104- 0000- 2045 24,497.89 2012 May/june Settlement Payable To Beaver Twp
12- 931- 104- 0000- 2045 413.32 FTS Payable To Beaver Twp
7003 Town Of Beaver Treasurer 24,911.21 2 Transactions
7004 Town Of Clark Treasurer
12-931- 105- 0000- 2045 39.67 FTS Payable To Clark Twp
12-931- 105- 0000- 2045 21,014.89 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Clark Twp
7004 Town Of Clark Treasurer 21,054.56 2 Transactions
7005 Town Of Cornish Treasurer
12- 931- 106- 0000- 2045 21,105.81 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Cornish Twp
12- 931- 106- 0000- 2045 1,544.07 FTS Payable To Cornish Twp
7005 Town Of Cornish Treasurer 22,649.88 2 Transactions
7006 Town Of Farm Island Treasurer
12- 931- 107- 0000- 2045 171,203.59 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Farm Island Twp
7006 Town Of Farm Island Treasurer 171,203.59 1 Transactions
7007 Town Of Fleming Treasurer
12- 931- 108- 0000- 2045 66,052.08 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Fleming Twp
12-931-108- 0000- 2045 420.48 FTS Payable To Fleming Twp
7007 Town Of Fleming Treasurer 66,472.56 2 Transactions
7008 Town Of Glen Treasurer
12- 931- 109- 0000- 2045 2,622.77 FTS Payable To Glen Twp
12-931- 109- 0000- 2045 67,864.14 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Glen Twp
7008 Town Of Glen Treasurer 70,486.91 2 Transactions
7009 Town Of Haugen Treasurer
12-931- 110- 0000- 2045 30,326.13 2012 May/June Settlement Payable To Haugen Twp
12-931- 110- 0000- 2045 3,808.11 FTS Payable To Haugen Twp

Copyright 2010 Integrated Financial Systems
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DKB1
6/19/12

12 Agency

Vendor Name

No.
7016

7017

7017

7018

7018

7019

7019

7020

7020

7021

7021

7022

7022

7023

7023

7024

8:26AM

Account/Formula Accr
12- 931- 118- 0000- 2045
Town Of Libby Treasurer

Town Of Logan Treasurer
12-931- 119- 0000- 2045
12-931- 119- 0000- 2045
Town Of Logan Treasurer

Town Of Macville Treasurer
12- 931-120- 0000- 2045
12- 931- 120- 0000- 2045
Town Of Macville Treasurer

Town Of Malmo Treasurer
12-931-121- 0000- 2045
12- 931- 121- 0000- 2045
Town Of Malmo Treasurer

Town Of Mcgregor - Treasurer
12-931- 122- 0000- 2045
12-931- 122- 0000- 2045
Town Of Mcgregor - Treasurer

Town Of Millward Treasurer
12- 931-141- 0000- 2045
12-931- 141- 0000- 2045
Town Of Millward Treasurer

Town Of Morrison Treasurer
12- 931- 123- 0000- 2045
12- 931- 123- 0000- 2045
Town Of Morrison Treasurer

Town Of Nordland Treasurer
12- 931- 124- 0000- 2045
12-931-124- 0000- 2045
Town Of Nordland Treasurer

Town Of Pliny Treasurer

g

Amount

46.41
13,347.69

473.78
29,386.30
29,860.08

17,009.60
1,854.31
18,863.91

1,872.32
46,115.27
47,987.59

3,792.63
28.61
3,821.24

1,591.97
8,387.47
9,979.44

21,183.77
844.23
22,028.00

0.82
126,823.83
126,824.65

Aitkin County

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description
Service Dates

FTS
2 Transactions

FTS
2012 May/June Settlement
2 Transactions

2012 May/June Settlement
FTS
2 Transactions

FTS
May/June Settlement
2 Transactions

May/June Settlement
FTS
2 Transactions

FTS
2012 May/June Settlement
2 Transactions

2012 May/June Settlement
FTS
2 Transactions

FTS
2012 May/June Settlement
2 Transactions

Copyright 2010 Integrated Financial Systems
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Page 5
Invoice # Account/Formula Description
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name
Payable To Libby Twp

Payable To Logan Twp
Payable To Logan Twp

Payable To Macville Twp
Payable To Macville Twp

Payable To Malmo Twp
Payable To Malmo Twp

Payable To Mcgregor Twp
Payable To Mcgregor Twp

Payable To Millward Twp
Payable To Millward Twp

Payable To Morrison Twp
Payable To Morrison Twp

Payable To Nordland Twp
Payable To Nordland Twp
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DKB1

6/19/12

8:26AM

12 Agency

931

932

Vendor Name

No. Account/Formula
12-931- 133- 0000- 2045
12-931- 133- 0000- 2045
Town Of Verdon Treasurer

7032
7033 Town Of Wagner Treasurer
12- 931- 134- 0000- 2045

12- 931- 134- 0000- 2045

7033 Town Of Wagner Treasurer
7034 ‘Town Of Waukenabo Treasurer
12-931- 135- 0000- 2045

7034 Town Of Waukenabo Treasurer
7035 Town Of Wealthwood Treasurer
12- 931- 136- 0000- 2045

7035 Town Of Wealthwood Treasurer
7036 Town Of White Pine Treasurer
12-931- 137- 0000- 2045

12-931- 137- 0000- 2045

7036 Town Of White Pine Treasurer
7037 Town Of Williams Treasurer
12-931- 138- 0000- 2045
12-931- 138-0000- 2045

7037 Town Of Williams Treasurer
7038 Town Of Workman Treasurer
12- 931- 139- 0000- 2045

12- 931- 139- 0000- 2045

7038 Town Of Workman Treasurer

DEPT Total:

DEPT
393 1Isd 1 Aitkin- Treasurer
12-932- 000- 0000- 6801
12- 932- 000- 0000- 6801
12- 932- 000- 0000- 6801

Accr

g

Amount

11,583.39
77.64
11,661.03

95.95
42,422.58
42,518.53

44,265.81
44,265.81

28,499.48
28,499.48

2,105.70
66.65
2,172.35

3,482.96
19,722.32
23,205.28

41,915.95
1,215.05
43,131.00

2,798,864.34

53,717.80
32,939.77
219.14

Aitkin County

e
e

YSTEMS

Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description

Service Dates
2012 May/June Settlement
ETS

2 Transactions

FTS
2012 May/June Settlement
2 Transactions

2012 May/June Settlement
1 Transactions

2012 May/June Settlement
1 Transactions

2012 May/June Settlement
FTS
2 Transactions

FTS
2012 May/June Settlement
2 Transactions

2012 May/June Settlement
FTS
2 Transactions

Towns

Schools

FTS
2012 May/June Settlement
Housing & Development

Copyright 2010 Integrated Financial Systems

Invoice #
Paid On Bhf #

Account/Formula Description
On Behalf of Name

46 Vendors

Payable To Verdon Twp
Payable To Verdon Twp

Payable To Wagner Twp
Payable To Wagner Twp

Payable To Waukenabo Twp

Payable To Wealthwood Twp

Payable To White Pine Twp
Payable To White Pine Twp

Payable To Williams Twp
Payable To Williams Twp

Payable To Workman Twp
Payable To Workman Twp

88 Transactions

Appropriations
Appropriations
Appropriations
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DKB1 Aitkin County = }:?’N’ISEIE?W '

6/19/12 8:26AM e ' —
12 Agency Audit List for Board AUDITOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES Page 9
Vendor Name Rpt Warrant Description Invoice # Account/Formula Description
No. Account/Formula Accr Amount Service Dates Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name
12- 932- 000- 0000- 6801 1,205.86 FTS Appropriations
394 Isd 698 Floodwood- Treasurer 1,502.45 2 Transactions

1984 1Isd 95 Cromwell- Wright- Treasurer

12- 932- 000- 0000- 6801 16.01 2012 May/June Settlement Appropriations
1984 Isd 95 Cromwell- Wright- Treasurer 16.01 1 Transactions
932 DEPT Total: 229,510.97 Schools 10 Vendors 20 Transactions
12 Fund thal: 3,028,375.31 Agency 108 Transactions
Final Total: 3,028,375.31 56 Vendors 108 Transactions

Copyright 2010 Integrated Financial Systems



SUIISAS [erueurd paleidalu] QT0z 1YSuAdo)

......................................

......................................

------------------------------- ‘Aq paso1ddy 0L L€'SLE'820'E spund v
AouaBy LE'SLE'B20'E cL
dWEN INNOWV  puni punj 4q dedsy

0T 98ed
SATYILNA SYFHDONOA SHOLIANV pleod I0J ISTT Ipny NV9Z:8 ZL/6L/9

(R Ayuno) umiry i




